Comune Biancavilla

ELEZIONE PRESIDENTE REGIONE SICILIA
ELEZIONE ASSEMBLEA REGIONALE

Votanti

Sezione Ore 12 Ore 19 Ore 22
1 108
2 102
3 95
4 84
5 140
6 125
7 86
8 79
9 86
10 69
11 130
12 99
13 98
14 171
15 139
16 128
17 124
18 108
19 113

20 130
21 0
Totale Votanti 2.214 0 0

Totale Sezioni | 21 su 21 Osu21 0Osu21
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